
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:05:57.213 1 1:34.132 90.639 72 112 19

10:07:35.505 2 1:38.292 86.803 71 112 19

10:09:13.973 3 1:38.468 86.647 75 115 19

10:10:47.944 4 1:33.971 90.794 67 111 19

10:12:22.931 5 1:34.987 89.823 74 116 19

L3-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
10:06:40.223 1 1:37.061 87.903 86 116 19

10:08:20.182 2 1:39.959 85.355 83 118 19

10:10:00.068 3 1:39.886 85.417 86 118 19

10:11:39.716 4 1:39.648 85.621 88 116 19

10:13:18.890 5 1:39.174 86.031 69 117 19

10:14:54.268 6 1:35.378 89.455 88 120 19

L3-19 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
10:06:44.229 1 1:38.110 86.964 79 117 19

10:08:20.994 2 1:36.765 88.172 77 117 19

10:10:01.247 3 1:40.253 85.105 55 114 19

10:11:39.227 4 1:37.980 87.079 81 114 19

10:13:17.031 5 1:37.804 87.236 80 120 19

L3-21 - KEIR LEONARDT -
10:06:17.186 1 1:39.448 85.794 96 121 19

10:07:56.421 2 1:39.235 85.978 95 118 19

10:09:37.472 3 1:41.051 84.433 90 123 19

10:11:15.932 4 1:38.460 86.654 95 122 19

10:12:54.494 5 1:38.562 86.565 97 122 19

10:14:33.236 6 1:38.742 86.407 92 118 19

10:16:10.340 7 1:37.104 87.865 97 119 19

L3-14 - RORY HART -
10:06:59.085 1 1:40.687 84.738 46 101 19

10:08:38.211 2 1:39.126 86.072 46 96 19

10:10:16.592 3 1:38.381 86.724 44 99 19

10:11:53.918 4 1:37.326 87.664 42 101 19

L3-26 - NEIL LATHAM -
10:07:06.875 1 1:41.254 84.263 51 111 19

10:08:45.777 2 1:38.902 86.267 45 107 19

10:10:27.757 3 1:41.980 83.663 58 111 19

10:12:08.916 4 1:41.159 84.342 62 113 19

10:13:50.129 5 1:41.213 84.297 60 112 19

10:15:28.555 6 1:38.426 86.684 48 106 19

10:17:07.249 7 1:38.694 86.449 68 111 19

10:18:47.757 8 1:40.508 84.889 50 108 19

L3-20 - COREY WILSON -
10:06:36.413 1 1:45.184 81.115 79 113 19

10:08:19.470 2 1:43.057 82.789 73 109 19

10:10:01.282 3 1:41.812 83.802 55 109 19

10:11:42.551 4 1:41.269 84.251 72 109 19

10:13:23.330 5 1:40.779 84.660 81 109 19

10:15:03.611 6 1:40.281 85.081 75 109 19

10:16:43.225 7 1:39.614 85.651 73 111 19

10:18:23.801 8 1:40.576 84.831 72 109 19

L3 - TIM CHIN -
10:06:58.149 1 1:44.347 81.766 85 119 19

10:08:40.326 2 1:42.177 83.502 90 119 19

10:10:20.254 3 1:39.928 85.381 86 121 19

10:12:01.296 4 1:41.042 84.440 89 120 19

10:13:41.329 5 1:40.033 85.292 87 121 19

10:15:23.385 6 1:42.056 83.601 85 120 19

L3-42 - SAHAR ZVIK -
10:07:01.245 1 1:46.915 79.802 87 115 19

10:08:45.376 2 1:44.131 81.935 93 116 19

10:10:31.632 3 1:46.256 80.297 90 116 19

10:12:15.060 4 1:43.428 82.492 89 112 19

10:13:55.799 5 1:40.739 84.694 95 116 19



10:15:41.749 6 1:45.950 80.529 87 114 19

10:17:26.280 7 1:44.531 81.622 78 114 19

L3-41 - JIMMY ESCAMILLA -
10:06:59.468 1 1:49.687 77.785 65 102 19

10:08:44.142 2 1:44.674 81.510 72 106 19

10:10:27.601 3 1:43.459 82.467 63 105 19

10:12:12.723 4 1:45.122 81.163 65 105 19

10:13:53.517 5 1:40.794 84.648 70 108 19

10:15:35.492 6 1:41.975 83.668 67 105 19

10:17:17.330 7 1:41.838 83.780 68 109 19

L3-09 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
10:07:46.570 1 1:50.907 76.929 80 116 19

10:09:30.021 2 1:43.451 82.474 77 118 19

10:11:12.926 3 1:42.905 82.911 80 117 19

10:12:53.864 4 1:40.938 84.527 77 116 19

10:14:38.300 5 1:44.436 81.696 77 119 19

10:16:20.087 6 1:41.787 83.822 78 118 19

L3-28 - KEIR SHIRAI -
10:06:27.200 1 1:44.646 81.532 43 86 19

10:08:10.464 2 1:43.264 82.623 50 93 19

10:09:52.893 3 1:42.429 83.297 42 92 19

10:11:39.381 4 1:46.488 80.122 49 89 19

10:13:20.920 5 1:41.539 84.027 18 76 19

10:15:02.378 6 1:41.458 84.094 48 68 19

10:16:43.337 7 1:40.959 84.510 38 87 19

10:18:24.463 8 1:41.126 84.370 46 91 19

L3-04 - JASON SAULTEN -
10:06:43.100 1 1:46.314 80.253 46 82 19

10:08:24.423 2 1:41.323 84.206 37 83 19

10:10:05.403 3 1:40.980 84.492 33 72 19

L3-46 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
10:11:35.279 1 1:46.190 80.347 95 121 19

10:13:18.846 2 1:43.567 82.381 71 124 19

10:15:00.244 3 1:41.398 84.144 98 122 19

L3-43 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
10:07:00.757 1 1:46.701 79.962 92 118 19

10:08:45.734 2 1:44.977 81.275 89 117 19

10:10:31.125 3 1:45.391 80.956 91 117 19

10:12:14.642 4 1:43.517 82.421 89 118 19

10:13:56.171 5 1:41.529 84.035 89 115 19

10:15:41.353 6 1:45.182 81.117 87 116 19

10:17:26.192 7 1:44.839 81.382 88 117 19

L3-7 - STEW MILLER -
10:06:36.890 1 1:44.089 81.968 81 109 19

10:08:20.262 2 1:43.372 82.537 65 104 19

10:10:02.301 3 1:42.039 83.615 77 110 19

L3-23 - CONNER BROWN -
10:07:01.964 1 1:43.891 82.125 83 114 19

10:08:46.397 2 1:44.433 81.698 83 110 19

10:10:30.702 3 1:44.305 81.799 80 109 19

10:12:14.528 4 1:43.826 82.176 74 113 19

10:13:56.847 5 1:42.319 83.386 77 110 19

10:15:39.692 6 1:42.845 82.960 81 110 19

10:17:22.734 7 1:43.042 82.801 83 108 19

L3-24 - JASON MATHER -
10:06:48.692 1 1:42.742 83.043 24 70 19

10:08:31.651 2 1:42.959 82.868 17 66 19

10:10:17.476 3 1:45.825 80.624 18 65 19

10:12:02.467 4 1:44.991 81.264 40 82 19

10:13:46.035 5 1:43.568 82.381 49 87 19

10:15:28.541 6 1:42.506 83.234 47 86 19

L3-08 - DEVIN STRANGE -
10:06:36.129 1 1:45.442 80.917 10 77 19

10:08:19.076 2 1:42.947 82.878 11 80 19

10:10:01.662 3 1:42.586 83.169 10 78 19

L3-13 - ADRIAN STANNERS -
10:06:44.914 1 1:48.494 78.640 78 106 19



10:08:31.315 2 1:46.401 80.187 74 104 19

10:10:17.082 3 1:45.767 80.668 71 108 19

10:12:02.966 4 1:45.884 80.579 75 105 19

10:13:50.809 5 1:47.843 79.115 71 105 19

10:15:34.660 6 1:43.851 82.156 76 104 19

10:17:18.987 7 1:44.327 81.781 78 106 19

L3-06 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
10:06:24.438 1 1:46.108 80.409 48 105 19

10:08:08.627 2 1:44.189 81.890 47 104 19

L3-05 - DAVID TOCCO -
10:06:24.813 1 1:45.946 80.532 42 85 19

10:08:09.095 2 1:44.282 81.817 49 94 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
10:07:49.535 1 1:54.151 74.743 96 116 19

10:09:37.341 2 1:47.806 79.142 81 114 19

10:11:21.984 3 1:44.643 81.534 92 114 19

10:13:07.758 4 1:45.774 80.663 92 116 19

10:14:52.937 5 1:45.179 81.119 93 114 19

10:16:37.456 6 1:44.519 81.631 93 116 19

10:18:21.849 7 1:44.393 81.730 91 115 19

L3-12 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:06:25.694 1 1:45.332 81.001 76 114 19

10:08:11.007 2 1:45.313 81.016 87 113 19

10:09:55.909 3 1:44.902 81.333 81 116 19

L3-16 - RANDY TOVAR -
10:07:32.459 1 1:49.368 78.012 13 64 19

10:09:18.086 2 1:45.627 80.775 16 67 19

10:11:04.224 3 1:46.138 80.386 21 64 19

10:12:49.160 4 1:44.936 81.307 46 82 19

L3-10 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
10:07:23.742 1 1:49.218 78.119 43 89 19

10:09:14.283 2 1:50.541 77.184 46 89 19

10:10:59.275 3 1:44.992 81.263 35 90 19

10:12:45.787 4 1:46.512 80.104 37 88 19

L3-18 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
10:07:06.804 1 1:46.393 80.193 51 102 19

10:08:53.085 2 1:46.281 80.278 49 102 19

10:10:38.479 3 1:45.394 80.953 48 102 19

10:12:23.590 4 1:45.111 81.171 49 102 19

10:14:10.271 5 1:46.681 79.977 50 102 19

10:15:57.710 6 1:47.439 79.413 51 101 19

10:17:44.210 7 1:46.500 80.113 48 101 19

L3-153 - DOMINIC STENBAKKEN -
10:07:23.390 1 1:49.150 78.168 54 113 19

10:09:15.836 2 1:52.446 75.876 51 112 19

10:11:03.454 3 1:47.618 79.280 52 112 19

10:12:49.398 4 1:45.944 80.533 50 115 19

10:14:38.806 5 1:49.408 77.983 53 110 19

10:16:24.037 6 1:45.231 81.079 56 111 19

10:18:10.345 7 1:46.308 80.257 57 113 19

L3-32 - MAX LEDESMA -
10:07:45.628 1 1:50.303 77.351 38 74 19

10:09:32.330 2 1:46.702 79.961 30 75 19

L3-49 - ERIC PUTTER -
10:07:49.089 1 1:54.676 74.401 75 104 19

10:09:40.605 2 1:51.516 76.509 67 104 19

10:11:31.856 3 1:51.251 76.691 71 106 19

10:13:20.764 4 1:48.908 78.341 67 103 19

10:15:09.430 5 1:48.666 78.516 71 102 19

10:16:58.561 6 1:49.131 78.181 69 105 19

10:18:47.447 7 1:48.886 78.357 65 103 19

L3-25 - GREGORY DORMAN -
10:11:39.529 1 1:49.127 78.184 75 101 19

L3-38 - FABIAN MORALES -
10:07:48.254 1 1:59.825 71.204 57 88 19

L3-17 - LEWIS HELLFRITSCH -



10:11:41.609 1 2:14.222 63.566 95 113 19

10:13:51.529 2 2:09.920 65.671 89 112 19

10:15:59.468 3 2:07.939 66.688 102 114 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 9/20/2019 10:38 AM


